Division 111 Permits for month of  July 2011

02-Aug-11

APPL / REP NAME

Rachel Archambeau

Charles Barnes

Sue & Steven Dickey

Jason Morris

Eddie Wolfe

Eddie Wolfe

PROPERTY ADDRESS

20130 US Hwy 160

South Hickory St

1656 Acacia Club Rd

North Ridge PI

Newbury Rd

Chapel Hill Rd

PROPERTY NUMBER

04-7.0-25-000-004-004.000

04-9.0-29-001-002-026.000

18-6.0-13-001-001-011.000

06-7.0-25-000-000-019.031

06-7.0-26-000-000-007.001

06-6.0-23-000-000-013.000

SUBDIVISION

Lookout Acres

Emory Creek

Hickory Ridge

Hickory Ridge

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURE TYPE

greenhouse

17

cottage

110

PZ PERMIT #

11-02111

11-06111

11-07111

11-14111

11-1711

11-18111

FINAL REVIEW DATE

3/21/2011

4/18/2011

4/18/2011

6/20/2011

7/18/2011

7/18/2011
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